
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04608530 

Name of Company 

Sutton Bros Builders Limited 

|/We 

Donna Louise Cartmel, 3 The Studios, 320 Chorley Old Road, Bolton, Lancs, BL1 4JU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 January 2015 

LD Signed Date 07 January 2015 

Lawson Fox 

3 The Studios 
320 Chorley Old Road tnsol = UT 

var ALS hwo 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref LS077/DLC/CASH/CASH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

10/01/2015 
CAMDARIES Untied 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sutton Bros Builders Limited 

on the 7 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Srv Sure. 

Signed Shen. 

Dated ieee Dirneg 2orT 



Sutton Bros Builders Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwiil 75,000 00 
Barclays Bank pic (236,570 71) 

Deficiency c/d (236,570 71) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 19,013 00 2,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 
Motor Vehicles 7,133 00 3,000 00 

Stock 2,000 00 

Book Debts 101,406 48 25,351 62 
Retentions 32,351 93 8,087 98 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 38,439 60 

Signature SS SSS Date aiifis 



Sutton Bros Builders Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 38,439 60 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay 4,330 79 

4,330 79 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 34,108 81 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

34,108 81 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9,821 76 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 24,287 05 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 236,570 71 

236,570 71 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (212,283 66) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,821 76 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,821 76 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 204,605 39 

Employees 21,566 91 

Directors 54,399 15 

HM Revenue & Customs 26,184 15 

306,755 60 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (296,933 84) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 212,283 66 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (509,217 50) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 3 00 
3.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (509,220 50) 

Signature SSSA Date 7 }t lh sv 



‘IYPAL JAuQa;W 

sjuaujeas | 
* shulpjing 
